
WEST TEXAS RUNNING CLUB
COTTON PATCH RUN AT Texas Boys Ranch 
Age Group Results - 4Mile
Feb 11 2012
WTRC Lubbock TX    

Overall Female 
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Shae Riley Cedar Park  TX 35 11 30:10

Female 16 to 19
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Kelsey Jordan lubbbock  TX 17 75 49:47
2 Emma Mcqueen LUBBOCK  TX 17 76 49:48
3 Bailey Martin Lorenzo  TX 19 81 51:00
4 MIA barrientos lubbock  TX 17 84 51:00

Female 20 to 24
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Jessie Jones Lubbock  TX 23 57 40:07
2 Jennifer Flanagan Clifton  TX 24 62 41:51

Female 25 to 29
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Angela DeCicco lubbock  TX 26 27 34:30
2 Tayler Griffin Lubbock  TX 25 58 40:09
3 Ellen Weaver Lubbock  TX 25 64 42:11
4 Lauren Brownd Lubbock  TX 29 65 42:14
5 Kaci Cechan Lubbock  TX 28 68 43:50
6 Shanna Faries Lubbock  TX 27 72 47:02
7 AMANDA HINOJOSA LUBBOCK  TX 26 89 56:11

Female 30 to 34
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Erin Dulin Shallowater  TX 33 52 39:55
2 VALERIE SALINAS LUBBOCK  TX 31 73 47:46

Female 35 to 39
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 MARICARMEN SOLIS LEVELLAND  TX 39 48 39:14
2 Jennifer Hooper Lubbock  TX 39 77 50:10

Female 40 to 44
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Theresa Daniel Lubbock  TX 44 42 37:59
2 Wendy Anderson Lubbock  TX 41 43 38:07
3 Shannon McClendon Lubbock  TX 40 45 38:22
4 Tracy Suit Lubbock  TX 41 50 39:39

Female 45 to 49
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
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1 Dian Alonzo Lubbock  TX 49 63 42:04
2 Laura Lappe Lubbock  TX 46 78 50:41
3 ANDI GIBERSON LUBBOCK  TX 46 79 51:00

Female 50 to 54
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Marty Adcock Anton  TX 51 67 43:10
2 LaShell Camper Lubbock  TX 51 69 44:12
3 Carolyn Emre Lubbock  TX 52 70 46:10

Female 60 and over
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Josie Aleman Lubbock  TX 60 87 53:55
-----------------

Overall Male 
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 quent bearden lubbock  TX 36 1 22:52

Male 13 to 15
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 ABRAHAM MONTALVO plainview  TX 13 59 40:30
2 JUSTIN VIGIL Shallowater  TX 13 83 51:00

Male 16 to 19
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Daniel Emre Lubbock  TX 17 39 36:50

Male 20 to 24
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 David Preston Lubbock  TX 24 2 24:00
2 philip spiegelberg lubbock  TX 23 26 34:15

Male 25 to 29
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Cam Mencio Lubbock  TX 29 7 27:52
2 Jeffrey Rosales Lubbock  TX 25 17 31:05
3 Fernando Rivas Lubbock  TX 26 33 35:59

Male 30 to 34
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Johnny Chagoya Lubbock  TX 30 13 30:31
2 GARY EVANS LUBBOCK  TX 31 14 30:42
3 Jeff Knowles Lubbock  TX 31 21 33:37
4 gary serna lubbock  TX 32 49 39:27

Male 35 to 39
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Shannon Bolton Lubbock  TX 39 9 29:16

Male 40 to 44
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
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1 Tim Key Lubbock  TX 44 8 28:21
2 Shannon Anderson Lubbock  TX 40 10 29:58
3 Juan Herrera Levelland  TX 41 12 30:14
4 David Aguirre Lubbock  TX 40 15 31:01
5 Bryan Timpe Lubbock  TX 43 23 33:48
6 Niv Krikov Lubbock  TX 41 80 51:00

Male 45 to 49
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Abel Reyna Lubbock  TX 48 18 31:13
2 Ruben Lopez-Cardozo Lubbock  TX 48 20 31:44
3 Troy Pratt Lubbock  TX 45 24 33:52
4 Rob Noland Hereford  TX 47 82 51:00

Male 50 to 54
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Richard Shaw Plainview  TX 50 16 31:04
2 JIM DECKER LUBBOCK  TX 50 46 38:29
3 joe martin lubbock  TX 52 51 39:41
4 Randy Bunyard Lubbock  TX 54 54 40:03

Male 55 to 59
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Randy Holloway Lubbock  TX 55 19 31:34

Male 60 to 64
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Jerry Morris Lubbock  TX 61 29 34:55
2 Luis Cardenas Lubbock  TX 60 30 35:23
3 Jack Bearden Lubbock  TX 64 37 36:39
4 MIKE STRUM CARLSBAD  NM 61 66 42:35
5 Mike Kelley Lubbock  TX 63 71 46:12

Male 65 to 69
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 JIM HARRIS HOBBS  NM 69 74 48:18
2 rick lampe lubbock  TX 67 88 53:55

Male 70 and over
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 GORDEN JENKINS AMARILLO  TX 71 44 38:09
2 Bill Felton Lubbock  TX 77 86 52:29
-------------------------------------------

COTTON PATCH RUN AT TBR
Age Graded Results - 4MILE
"February 11, 2012"
WTRC Lubbock TX

4M CLYDESDALE / ATHENA

Female Finishers
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Place Name City Age Gender Actual Time Net 
Time
    1 Lynsey Deaton Lubbock  TX 26 F   40:17          
40:17

Male Finishers
Place Name City Age Gender Actual Time Net 
Time
    1 Chris Riley Cedar Park  TX 37 M    33:17   
32:09
    2 Bryan Abercrombie Lubbock  TX 45 M    36:57   
33:37
    3 Kazuyoshi Ishida Lubbock  TX 36 M    35:50   
34:52
    4 Clay Fleming Idalou  TX 27 M    34:40   34:40
    5 Patrick Curry Lubbock  TX 44 M    39:07   
35:52
    6 Dustin Lynn Killpack Lubbock 23 M    37:45   
37:45
    7 Ryan Bye Lubbock  TX 22 M    41:48   41:47
    8 Jay Dulin Shallowater  37 M    47:21   45:45

-----------------------------------------------

COTTON PATCH RUN AT TBR
4 MILE OVERALL
"February 11, 2012"
WTRC LUBBOCK TX 

Place Name City Age AGrp Place Time Pace
1 quent bearden lubbock  TX 36     1 OA 22:53

5:43/M
2 David Preston Lubbock  TX 24     1 M 20-24 24:00

6:00/M
3 LAST PLACE team WOLFFORTH  TX 16     1 RELAY 24:28

6:07/M
4 GANBARE NIHON B lubbock  TX28     2 RELAY 24:55

6:14/M
5 PONCHO & LEFTY HONEY LUBBOCK  10     3 RELAY 25:27

6:22/M
6 SPEED BUMPS team Lubbock  TX 16     4 RELAY 25:45

6:26/M
7 Cam Mencio Lubbock  TX 29     2 M 25-29 27:52

6:58/M
8 Tim Key Lubbock  44     1 M 40-44 28:21

7:05/M
9 Shannon Bolton Lubbock  TX 39     1 M 35-39 29:16

7:19/M
10 Shannon AndersonLubbock  TX40     2 M 40-44 29:58

7:29/M
11 Shae Riley Cedar Park  TX 35     1 OA 30:10 7:33/M
12 Juan Herrera Levelland  TX 41     3 M 40-44 30:14
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7:34/M
13 Johnny Chagoya Lubbock  TX 30     1 M 30-34 30:31

7:45/M
14 GARY EVANS LUBBOCK  TX 31     2 M 30-34 30:42

7:41/M
15 David Aguirre Lubbock  TX 40     4 M 40-44 31:01

7:45/M
16 Richard Shaw Plainview  TX 50     1 M 50-54 31:04

7:46/M
17 Jeffrey Rosales Lubbock  TX 25     3 M 25-29 31:05

7:46/M
18 Abel Reyna Lubbock  TX 48     1 M 45-49 31:13

7:48/M
19 Randy Holloway Lubbock  TX 55     1 M 55-59 31:34

7:54/M
20 Ruben Lopez-Cardozo Lubbock  TX 48     2 M 45-49 31:44

7:56/M
21 Chris Riley Cedar Park  TX 37     1 OA 33:17

8:19/M
22 Jeff Knowles Lubbock  TX 31     3 M 30-34 33:37

8:24/M
23 Sam's Team Slaton  TX 22     5 RELAY 33:43

8:26/M
24 Bryan Timpe Lubbock  TX 43     5 M 40-44 33:48

8:27/M
25 Troy Pratt Lubbock  TX 45     3 M 45-49 33:52

8:28/M
26 philip spiegelberg lubbock  TX 23     3 M 20-24 34:15

8:33/M
28 Angela DeCicco lubbock  TX 26     1 F 25-29 34:30

8:38/M
29 Clay Fleming Idalou  TX 27     4 M 10-99 34:40

8:40/M
30 GAMBARE NIHON A Lubbock  TX38     7 RELAY 34:41

8:40/M
31 Jerry Morris Lubbock  TX 61     1 M 60-64 34:55

8:44/M
32 Luis Cardenas Lubbock  TX 60     2 M 60-64 35:23

8:51/M
33 RUNNING RED RAIDERS Lubbock  TX 10     8 RELAY 35:27

8:52/M
34 Kazuyoshi Ishida Lubbock  TX 36     6 M 10-99 35:50

8:58/M
35 DOODLE DUDES HONEY Lubbock  TX 10     9 RELAY 35:59

9:00/M
36 Fernando Rivas Lubbock  TX 26     4 M 25-29 35:59

9:00/M
37 Sisters IN LAW Lubbock  TX 23     10 RELAY 36:20

9:05/M
38 DOUBLE H team Lubbock  TX 25     11 RELAY 36:20

9:05/M
39 MULESHOE MOMS   Muleshoe  TX 29     12 RELAY 36:36
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9:09/M
40 Jack Bearden Lubbock  TX 64     3 M 60-64 36:39

9:10/M
41 THE ROOKIES team Lubbock  TX 24     13 RELAY 36:46

9:12/M
42 Daniel Emre Lubbock  TX 17     3 M 16-19 36:50

9:13/M
43 Bryan Abercrombie Lubbock  TX 45     8 M 10-99 36:57

9:14/M
44 SOUL Sisters HONEY Lubbock  TX 10     14 RELAY 37:23

9:21/M
45 THE HOEVES team RANSOM C  TX 13     15 RELAY 37:26

9:22/M
46 Dustin Lynn Killpack Lubbock  23     9 M 10-99 37:45

9:26/M
47 Theresa Daniel Lubbock  TX 44     1 F 40-44 37:59

9:30/M
48 Wendy Anderson Lubbock  TX 41     2 F 40-44 38:07

9:32/M
49 GORDEN JENKINS AMARILLO  TX 71     1 M 70-99 38:09

9:32/M
50 Shannon McClendon Lubbock  TX 40     3 F 40-44 38:22

9:36/M
51 JIM DECKER LUBBOCK  TX 50     2 M 50-54 38:29

9:37/M
52 TBR- THE BOUNCERS LUBBOCK  TX 15     16 RELAY 38:32

9:38/M
53 Patrick Curry Lubbock  TX 44    10 M 10-99 39:07

9:47/M
54 MARICARMEN SOLIS LEVELLAND  TX 39     2 F 35-39 39:14

9:49/M
55 gary serna lubbock  TX 32     4 M 30-34 39:27

9:52/M
56 Tracy Suit Lubbock  TX 41     4 F 40-44 39:39

9:55/M
57 joe martin lubbock  TX 52     3 M 50-54 39:41

9:55/M
58 Erin Dulin Shallowater  TX 33     1 F 30-34 39:55

9:59/M
59 ENERGIZER BUNNIES Lubbock  TX 10     17 RELAY 40:02

10:01/M
60 Randy Bunyard Lubbock  TX 54     4 M 50-54 40:03

10:01/M
61 MAD DASH team HONEY Lubbock  TX 10     18 RELAY 40:04

10:01/M
62 ZOMBIE HUNTERS HONEYLubbock  TX 10     19 RELAY 40:04

10:01/M
63 Jessie Jones Lubbock  TX 23     3 F 20-24 40:07

10:02/M
64 Tayler Griffin Lubbock  TX 25     4 F 25-29 40:09

10:02/M
65 Lynsey Deaton Lubbock  TX 26     1 OA 40:17
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10:04/M
66 ABRAHAM MONTALVO plainview  TX 13     4 M 13-15 40:30

10:08/M
67 Devils team - HONEY LUBBOCK  TX 10     20 RELAY 41:06

10:17/M
68 MARIO Brothers HONEYLubbock  TX 10     21 RELAY 41:11

10:18/M
69 Ryan Bye Lubbock  TX 22    16 M 10-99 41:48

10:27/M
70 Jennifer Flanagan Clifton  TX 24     4 F 20-24 41:51

10:28/M
71 Dian Alonzo Lubbock  TX 49     1 F 45-49 42:04

10:31/M
72 Ellen Weaver Lubbock  TX 25     5 F 25-29 42:11

10:33/M
73 Lauren Brownd Lubbock  TX 29     6 F 25-29 42:14

10:34/M
74 MIKE STRUM CARLSBAD  NM 61     4 M 60-64 42:35

10:39/M
75 Marty Adcock Anton  TX 51     1 F 50-54 43:10

10:48/M
76 Kaci Cechan Lubbock  TX 28     7 F 25-29 43:50

10:58/M
77 LaShell Camper Lubbock  TX 51     2 F 50-54 44:12

11:03/M
78 Carolyn Emre Lubbock  TX 52     3 F 50-54 46:10

11:33/M
79 Mike Kelley Lubbock  TX 63     5 M 60-64 46:12

11:33/M
80 Shanna Faries Lubbock  TX 27     8 F 25-29 47:02

11:46/M
81 Jay Dulin Shallowater  TX 37    17 M 10-99 47:21

11:50/M
82 VALERIE SALINAS LUBBOCK  TX 31     2 F 30-34 47:46

11:57/M
83 JIM HARRIS HOBBS  NM 69     1 M 65-69 48:18 12:05/M
84 Kelsey Jordan lubbbock  TX 17     1 F 16-19 49:47

12:27/M
85 Emma Mcqueen LUBBOCK  TX 17     2 F 16-19 49:48

12:27/M
86 Jennifer Hooper Lubbock  TX 39     3 F 35-39 50:10

12:33/M
87 Laura Lappe Lubbock  TX 46     2 F 45-49 50:41

12:40/M
88 ANDI GIBERSON LUBBOCK  TX 46     3 F 45-49 ?

?
89 Niv Krikov Lubbock  TX 41     6 M 40-44 ? ?
90 Bailey Martin Lorenzo  TX 19     3 F 16-19 ?

?
91 Rob Noland Hereford  TX 47     4 M 45-49 ? ?
92 JUSTIN VIGIL Shallowater  TX 13     5 M 13-15 ?

?

7



93 MIA barrientos lubbock  TX 17     4 F 16-19 ?
?

94 Bill Felton Lubbock  TX 77     2 M 70-99 ?
?

95 Josie Aleman Lubbock  TX 60     1 F 60-99 ?
?

96 rick lampe lubbock  TX 67     2 M 65-69 ? ?
97 AMANDA HINOJOSA LUBBOCK  TX 26     9 F 25-29 ?

?
-----------------------------------------------

COTTON PATCH RUN AT TBR 
Age Group Results - 14K
"February 11, 2012"
WTRC LUBBOCK, TX"

Overall Female
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Amanda Boston Lubbock  TX 27 15 1:06:10

Female 20 to 24
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Stephanie Higgins Lubbock  TX 23 65 1:40:00
2 Laura Romero Lubbock  TX 24 69 1:40:00

Female 25 to 29
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Melanie Robertson Midland  TX 29 32 1:16:48
2 Jessica Hendricks Lubbock  TX 27 51 1:28:11
3 Magan Styles Holliday  TX 25 70 1:40:00

Female 30 to 34
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Ginny McMinn Lubbock  TX 32 36 1:19:30
2 Angie Sonnenberg Lubbock  TX 32 37 1:19:33
3 Jennifer Farris Lubbock  TX 33 39 1:20:14
4 AMY MCALEXANDER LUBBOCK  TX 31 49 1:26:59

Female 35 to 39
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 IRIS RIVERO LUBBOCK  TX 36 17 1:06:18
2 Tammy Moriearty Lubbock  TX 38 20 1:07:28
3 jonna byars lubbock  TX 38 24 1:11:01
4 Chanda White Lubbock  TX 38 54 1:31:28
5 Julie Haverdink Lubbock  TX 39 60 1:33:10
6 Amber Glass Lubbock  TX 37 64 1:40:00

Female 40 to 44
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 HOLLY SNODGRASS LUBBOCK  TX 42 45 1:24:23
2 Sharla Kinman Lubbock  TX 43 46 1:24:56
3 Cathy Paden Slaton  TX 41 55 1:31:35
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4 Wendy Oglesby Lubbock  TX 40 57 1:32:09
5 CHRISTIE HODGE LUBBOCK  TX 41 59 1:33:08
6 Crystal Fuston Turkey  TX 41 73 2:09:23

Female 45 to 49
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Dee Knapp Lubbock  TX 45 50 1:28:09
2 GWEN LAPPLEY LUBBOCK  TX 49 53 1:31:13
3 mars bennett lubbock  TX 48 62 1:40:00

Female 50 to 54
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Ann Hodges Wolfforth  TX 54 72 1:58:05

Female 60 and over
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 ETTA MAYER Lubbock  TX 62 67 1:40:00
----------------------

Overall Male 
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Koby Styles Holliday  TX 27 1 50:54

Male 16 to 19
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 lucas morris lubbock  TX 19 3 55:46
2 Luke Samarron Levelland  TX 18 7 58:51
3 Avery Blake Nunez Plainview  TX 16 25 1:12:05
4 KRIS CHARBONEAU TBR  TX 17 63 1:43:00

Male 20 to 24
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Matt Ange Lubbock  TX 23 5 58:27
2 John Rushing Lubbock  TX 21 6 58:42
3 Trent Early Lubbock  TX 23 8 59:15
4 Kyle Campbell Lubbock  TX 23 42 1:23:21
5 Zakri Redding Lubbock  TX 23 47 1:26:07

Male 25 to 29
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Robert Morrow Clifton  TX 29 2 55:21
2 Randy Gattis Lubbock  TX 27 28 1:13:22
3 Clint Cechan Lubbock  TX 28 34 1:17:53
4 Ruben Picon Lubbock  TX 25 48 1:26:44
5 Ben Boston Lubbock  TX 27 61 1:33:41

Male 30 to 34
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 newton chillan lubbock  TX 31 4 57:58
2 Nicholas Reeves Lubbock  TX 33 9 1:00:03
3 Joe Osterkamp mULESHOE  TX 34 10 1:01:02
4 ANDREW ALLISON LUBBOCK  TX 30 16 1:06:12
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5 Stephen Romero lubbock  TX 30 19 1:06:37
6 Joshua Leyva Lubbock  TX 32 21 1:08:04
7 Tony Bonner Lubbock  TX 32 26 1:12:15
8 Chris Berry Lubbock  TX 32 38 1:20:03
9 MIGUEL HINOJOSA LUBBOCK  TX 31 40 1:20:31

Male 35 to 39
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Lee Cohen Lubbock  TX 39 12 1:01:47
2 Manny Vigil Shallowater  TX 38 29 1:13:47
3 CHRIS CASTILLEJA LUBBOCK  TX 38 33 1:17:40
4 RONNIE ADAMS LUBBOCK  TX 37 35 1:18:28
5 Jason McDonald Shallowater  TX 38 68 1:40:00

Male 40 to 44
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Walter Bowser Lubbock  TX 44 22 1:08:12
2 Mont McClendon Lubbock  TX 40 23 1:09:16
3 Marty White LUbbock  TX 40 30 1:16:12

Male 45 to 49
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 MARTIN MONTALVO PLAINVIEW  TX 47 11 1:01:32
2 Paul Pare Lubbock  TX 49 14 1:05:44
3 FARRELL MARTIN Shallowater  TX 45 31 1:16:32
4 Brent Adcock Anton  TX 49 41 1:21:00
5 Les Kinman Lubbock  TX 46 44 1:24:14

Male 50 to 54
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Epi Aguirre Lubbock  TX 53 13 1:05:38
2 JERRY DWYER LUBBOCK  TX 52 18 1:06:18
3 Jim Higgins Lubbock  TX 51 27 1:13:19
4 J Edson Pinto Lubbock  TX 50 52 1:28:37

Male 55 to 59
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Jim Thompson Plainview  TX 57 56 1:32:00
2 jay white lubbock  TX 57 58 1:32:10

Male 60 to 64
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 RICHARD GALE LUBBOCK  TX 62 43 1:23:57

Male 70 and over
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Mike Greer Ransom Cnyn  TX 73 71 1:45:06
----------------------------

COTTON PATCH RUN AT TBR
Age Graded Results - 14K
"February 11, 2012"
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WTRC..Lubbock TX 

14K CLYDESDALE 

Male Finishers
Place Name City Age Gender Actual Time Net 
Time
    1 Nathan Paden Slaton  TX 43 M     1:19:35     
1:13:32
    2 Craig Peterson Hobbs  NM 55 M     1:32:10     
1:17:22
    3 Tim Chase Midland  TX 54 M     1:35:50     
1:21:07
    4 Jerry Adams Lubbock  TX 36 M     1:31:34     
1:29:05
    5 Byron Campbell Lubbock  TX 28 M     1:40:00     
1:39:59

NO ATHENA FINISHERS
--------------------------------------

COTTON PATCH RUN AT TBR
  14K OVERALL
"February 11, 2012"
WTRC.Lubbock TX    

Place Name City Age    AGrp Place Time Pace
1 Koby Styles Holliday  TX 27     1 OA 50:54

5:55/M
2 Robert Morrow Clifton  TX 29     1 M 25-29 55:21

6:26/M
3 lucas morris lubbock  TX 19     1 M 16-19 55:46

6:29/M
4 newton chillan lubbock  TX 31     1 M 30-34 57:58

6:44/M
5 Matt Ange Lubbock  TX 23     1 M 20-24 58:27

6:48/M
6 John Rushing Lubbock  TX 21     2 M 20-24 58:42

6:50/M
7 Luke Samarron Levelland  TX 18     2 M 16-19 58:51

6:51/M
8 Trent Early Lubbock  TX 23     3 M 20-24 59:15

6:53/M
9 Nicholas Reeves Lubbock  TX 33     2 M 30-34

1:00:03 6:59/M
10 Joe Osterkamp mULESHOE  TX 34     3 M 30-34

1:01:02 7:06/M
11 MARTIN MONTALVO PLAINVIEW  TX 47     1 M 45-49

1:01:32 7:09/M
12 Lee Cohen Lubbock  TX 39     1 M 35-39 1:01:47

7:11/M
13 Epi Aguirre Lubbock  TX 53     1 M 50-54
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1:05:38 7:38/M
14 Paul Pare Lubbock  TX 49     2 M 45-49 1:05:44

7:39/M
15 Amanda Boston Lubbock  TX 27     1 OA 1:06:10

7:42/M
16 ANDREW ALLISON LUBBOCK  TX 30     4 M 30-34

1:06:12 7:42/M
17 IRIS RIVERO LUBBOCK  TX 36     1 F 35-39

1:06:18 7:43/M
18 JERRY DWYER LUBBOCK  TX 52     2 M 50-54

1:06:18 7:43/M
19 Stephen Romero lubbock  TX 30     5 M 30-34

1:06:37 7:45/M
20 Tammy Moriearty Lubbock  TX 38     2 F 35-39

1:07:28 7:51/M
21 Joshua Leyva Lubbock  TX 32     6 M 30-34

1:08:04 7:55/M
22 Walter Bowser Lubbock  TX 44     1 M 40-44

1:08:12 7:56/M
23 Mont McClendon Lubbock  TX 40     2 M 40-44

1:09:16 8:03/M
24 jonna byars lubbock  TX 38     3 F 35-39

1:11:01 8:15/M
25 Avery Blake Nunez Plainview  TX 16     3 M 16-19

1:12:05 8:23/M
26 Tony Bonner Lubbock  TX 32     7 M 30-34

1:12:15 8:24/M
27 Jim Higgins Lubbock  TX 51     3 M 50-54

1:13:19 8:32/M
28 Randy Gattis Lubbock  TX 27     2 M 25-29

1:13:22 8:32/M
29 Manny Vigil Shallowater  TX 38     2 M 35-39

1:13:47 8:35/M
30 Marty White LUbbock  TX 40     3 M 40-44

1:16:12 8:52/M
31 FARRELL MARTIN Shallowater  TX 45     3 M 45-49

1:16:32 8:54/M
32 Melanie Robertson Midland  TX 29     1 F 25-29

1:16:48 8:56/M
33 CHRIS CASTILLEJA LUBBOCK  TX 38     3 M 35-39

1:17:40 9:02/M
34 Clint Cechan Lubbock  TX 28     3 M 25-29

1:17:53 9:03/M
35 RONNIE ADAMS LUBBOCK  TX 37     4 M 35-39

1:18:28 9:07/M
36 Ginny McMinn Lubbock  TX 32     1 F 30-34

1:19:30 9:15/M
37 Angie Sonnenberg Lubbock  TX 32     2 F 30-34

1:19:33 9:15/M
38 Nathan Paden Slaton  TX 43     1 OA 1:19:35

9:15/M
39 Chris Berry Lubbock  TX 32     8 M 30-34
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1:20:03 9:18/M
40 Jennifer Farris Lubbock  TX 33     3 F 30-34

1:20:14 9:20/M
41 MIGUEL HINOJOSA LUBBOCK  TX 31     9 M 30-34

1:20:31 9:22/M
42 Brent Adcock Anton  TX 49     4 M 45-49 1:21:00

9:25/M
43 Kyle Campbell Lubbock  TX 23     4 M 20-24

1:23:21 9:42/M
44 RICHARD GALE LUBBOCK  TX 62     1 M 60-64

1:23:57 9:46/M
45 Les Kinman Lubbock  TX 46     5 M 45-49 1:24:14

9:48/M
46 HOLLY SNODGRASS LUBBOCK  TX 42     1 F 40-44

1:24:23 9:49/M
47 Sharla Kinman Lubbock  TX 43     2 F 40-44

1:24:56 9:53/M
48 Zakri Redding Lubbock  TX 23     5 M 20-24

1:26:07 10:01/M
49 Ruben Picon Lubbock  TX 25     4 M 25-29

1:26:44 10:05/M
50 AMY MCALEXANDER LUBBOCK  TX 31     4 F 30-34

1:26:59 10:07/M
51 Dee Knapp Lubbock  TX 45     1 F 45-49 1:28:09

10:15/M
52 Jessica Hendricks Lubbock  TX 27     2 F 25-29

1:28:11 10:15/M
53 J Edson Pinto Lubbock  TX 50     4 M 50-54

1:28:37 10:18/M
54 GWEN LAPPLEY LUBBOCK  TX 49     2 F 45-49

1:31:13 10:36/M
55 Chanda White Lubbock  TX 38     4 F 35-39

1:31:28 10:38/M
56 Jerry Adams Lubbock  TX 36     5 M 16-99

1:31:34 10:39/M
57 Cathy Paden Slaton  TX 41     3 F 40-44 1:31:35

10:39/M
58 Jim Thompson Plainview  TX 57     1 M 55-59

1:32:00 10:42/M
59 Wendy Oglesby Lubbock  TX 40     4 F 40-44

1:32:09 10:43/M
60 jay white lubbock  TX 57     2 M 55-59 1:32:10

10:43/M
61 Craig Peterson Hobbs  NM 55     6 M 16-99 1:32:10

10:43/M
62 CHRISTIE HODGE LUBBOCK  TX 41     5 F 40-44

1:33:08 10:50/M
63 Julie Haverdink Lubbock  TX 39     5 F 35-39

1:33:10 10:50/M
64 Ben Boston Lubbock  TX 27     5 M 25-29 1:33:41

10:54/M
65 Tim Chase Midland  TX 54     7 M 16-99 1:35:50
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11:09/M
66 mars bennett lubbock  TX 48     3 F 45-49 ??
67 Byron Campbell Lubbock  TX 28     8 M 16-99 ??
68 KRIS CHARBONEAU TBR TX 17     9 M 16-19

1:43:00
69 Amber Glass Lubbock  TX 37     6 F 35-39 ??
70 Stephanie Higgins Lubbock  TX 23     1 F 20-24 ??
71 ETTA MAYER Lubbock  TX 62     1 F 60-99 ??
72 Jason McDonald Shallowater  TX 38     5 M 35-39 ??
73 Laura Romero Lubbock  TX 24     2 F 20-24 ??
74 Magan Styles Holliday  TX 25     3 F 25-29 ??
75 Mike Greer Ransom Cnyn  TX 73     1 M 70-99 1:45:06

12:13/M
76 Ann Hodges Wolfforth  TX 54     1 F 50-54 1:58:05

13:44/M
77 Crystal Fuston Turkey  TX 41     6 F 40-44 2:09:23

15:03/M
------------------------------------

Cotton Patch at TBR - One Mile Fun Run
  Feb 11, 2012

1.  RIKI SAMPSON, AGE 9 (Overall Male)
2.  DONAVAUGHN HILL, 10
3.  XAVIER RODRIGUEZ, 8
4.  BEN MCCLENDON, 8
5.  JEREMY MCGINNIS, 12
6.  PAIGE PIERCE, 7 (Overall Female)
7.  CARSON BOLTON, 8
8.  MADELEINE DAVIS, 7
9.  BRANT BOLTON, 9
10. LUCAS LIRA, 9
11. ?? (male)
12. ?? (female)
13. MCKENZIE DULIN, 8
14. DA'QUAN FRAZIER, 9
15. ELIDA VALDEZ, 12
16. ISABELLE BRUMLEY, 7
17. JAIDYN MILLER, 6
18. ?? (female) 
19. ETHAN CONNOR, 9
20. KHLOEI SERNA, 4
21. MEAGAN WALSTON, 10
22. ?? (female)
23. BAYLIE CHILDRESS, 11
24. KATHERINE HALL, 6
25. LAURA BYARS, 8
26. TAYLOR GOMEZ, 8
27. VICTORIA SILVA, 9
28. LISET RODRIGUEZ, 9
29. T.J. STEELE, 9
30. NADIA SALAS, 9

14



31. COLTON MORTENSEN, 5
31. JESSLYN MORTENSEN, 9
32. TITO LIRA, 11
33. DANIEL, 13

  ?? No Visible Bib
----------------------------
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